Libertarian Party of Georgia, Inc.

BALANCE SHEET
As of July 7, 2019

TOTAL
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
1000 Banking
1010 New Operations 3952 3,235.42
1011 New Leveling Fund 3944 14,822.02
1012 New Federal 3936 100.00
1013 Undeposited Cash 0.00
1020 Payroll - 5371 0.00
1030 Federal - 8892 0.00
1050 Operations - 0203 0.00
1060 Other Expenses - 0297 0.00
1070 Publications - 2829 0.00
1080 Money Market - 5191 0.00
1081 Refundable Leveling Fund 0.00
1082 Ballot Access 0.00
1083 Operations Reserve 0.00
Total 1080 Money Market - 5191 0.00
Total 1000 Banking 18,157.44
1090 Other Financial Accounts
1091 PayPal 0.00
1092 PayPal Restricted Donations 0.00
Total 1091 PayPal 0.00
1093 Anedot 0.00
1094 Authorize.net 49.00
Total 1090 Other Financial Accounts 49.00
Total Bank Accounts $18,206.44
Other Current Assets
1100 Other Assets
1110 Refundable ballot access fees 0.00
1120 Deposits 0.00
Total 1100 Other Assets 0.00
Salary advance 0.00
Total Other Current Assets $0.00
Total Current Assets $18,206.44
TOTAL ASSETS $18,206.44
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
2100 Payroll Liabilities
2110 Payroll Owed 967.41
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TOTAL

Federal withholding
FICA
State withholding
Total 2100 Payroll Liabilities

2200 Other Liabilities
2201 Prepaid Income
AffiliateTransfer
CandidateTransfer
Payroll accrual
Prepaid Ga Lib ad
Total 2200 Other Liabilities
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
3000 Opening Bal Equity
3900 Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

0.00
0.00
0.00
967.41

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$967.41
$967.41
$967.41

-967.41
17,051.49
1,154.95
$17,239.03

$18,206.44
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