Libertarian Party of Georgia, Inc.

BALANCE SHEET

As of July 7, 2019

	TOTAL
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Bank Accounts	
1000 Banking	
1010 New Operations 3952	3,235.42
1011 New Leveling Fund 3944	14,822.02
1012 New Federal 3936	100.00
1013 Undeposited Cash	0.00
1020 Payroll - 5371	0.00
1030 Federal - 8892	0.00
1050 Operations - 0203	0.00
1060 Other Expenses - 0297	0.00
1070 Publications - 2829	0.00
1080 Money Market - 5191	0.00
1081 Refundable Leveling Fund	0.00
1082 Ballot Access	0.00
1083 Operations Reserve	0.00
Total 1080 Money Market - 5191	0.00
Total 1000 Banking	18,157. 44
1090 Other Financial Accounts	
1091 PayPal	0.00
1092 PayPal Restricted Donations	0.00
Total 1091 PayPal	0.00
1093 Anedot	0.00
1094 Authorize.net	49.00
Total 1090 Other Financial Accounts	49.00
Total Bank Accounts	\$18,206.44
Other Current Assets	
1100 Other Assets	
1110 Refundable ballot access fees	0.00
1120 Deposits	0.00
Total 1100 Other Assets	0.00
Salary advance	0.00
Total Other Current Assets	\$0.00
Total Current Assets	\$18,206.44
TOTAL ASSETS	\$18,206.44
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Other Current Liabilities	
2100 Payroll Liabilities	
	967.41
2110 Payroll Owed	967.4

	TOTAL
Federal withholding	0.00
FICA	0.00
State withholding	0.00
Total 2100 Payroll Liabilities	967.41
2200 Other Liabilities	
2201 Prepaid Income	0.00
AffiliateTransfer	0.00
CandidateTransfer	0.00
Payroll accrual	0.00
Prepaid Ga Lib ad	0.00
Total 2200 Other Liabilities	0.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$967.41
Total Current Liabilities	\$967.41
Total Liabilities	\$967.41
Equity	
3000 Opening Bal Equity	-967.41
3900 Retained Earnings	17,051.49
Net Income	1,154.95
Total Equity	\$17,239.03
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$18,206.44